
We are a provider of global specialty 
insurance and reinsurance products 
offering risk transfer solutions to 
brokers and clients.

Lancashire Insurance Group has 
operations in London, Bermuda and 
Australia and we are fully focused  
on establishing long-term and  
mutually beneficial relationships  
with our customers.

Our expertise and specialised  
products are underpinned by our 
agility and strong corporate culture 
that ensures we offer the best possible 
service at all times.

We Are Lancashire

• �The aviation account at 
Lancashire Syndicates Limited 
is written out of Syndicate 3010 
and utilises both Lancashire 
Syndicates and Lancashire 
capacity.  

• �Lancashire’s Aviation team 
are market-leading, providing 
multi‑line bespoke underwriting 
and claims solutions on a global 
portfolio of risks. 

• �All business is predominantly 
written through the Lloyd’s broker 
network and the majority of risks 
are accepted through open  
market placements.

• �The aviation business is split  
into four categories, Airline, 
General Aviation, Aviation War, 
and Hull deductible.

• �Additionally, through Lancashire 
Insurance Company (UK) Limited, 
we offer significant capacity to 
the XS AV52 market.

Aviation.



We Are Lancashire

Key Contacts 

Gary O’Sullivan 
Group Head of Aviation 

+44 (0)20 7264 4000
gary.o’sullivan@lancashiregroup.com

Angus Roberts  
Head of Airline 

+44 (0)20 7264 4000
angus.roberts@lancashiregroup.com

Peter Neill  
Head of General Aviation 

+44 (0)20 7170 9038
peter.neill@lancashiregroup.com

Jimmy Curtis   
Senior Underwriter 

+44 (0)20 7264 4000
jimmy.curtis@lancashiregroup.com

Charlie Betts 
Head of Political Violence 

+44 (0)7909 910 565
charlie.betts@lancashiregroup.com

Matt Gough 
Underwriter 

+44 (0)20 7170 9089
matthew.gough@lancashiregroup.com

Michael Bush 
Underwriter 

+44 (0)20 7170 9000
michael.bush@lancashiregroup.com

Freya Page  
Underwriting Assistant 

+44 (0)20 7264 4000
freya.page@lancashiregroup.com

Josef Pittaway     
Assistant Underwriter 

+44 (0)20 7264 4000
josef.pittaway@lancashiregroup.com

Other Contacts




